Techne® Prime
Thermal Cycler Range
Pe
rs
on
al
 t
he

hardware modifications.
Gradient upgradability
Ordering Information
Description	 Product Code
3Prime thermal cycler, 24 x 0.2ml 	 3PRIMEBASE/02
3Prime thermal cycler, 18 x 0.5ml 	 3PRIMEBASE/05
3PrimeX thermal cycler, 48 x 0.2ml 	 3PRIMEX/02
3PrimeX thermal cycler, 30 x 0.5ml	 3PRIMEX/05
3PrimeX gradient upgrade	 3PRIMEX/USB
3PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 48 x 0.2ml 	 3PRIMEG/02
3PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 30 x 0.5ml	 3PRIMEG/05
Replacement Blocks
Exchange of 3Prime thermal cycler blocks must be carried by a trained service engineer
Description	 Product Code
3Prime block, 24 x 0.2ml	 3PRIMEBASE/02/B
3Prime block, 18 x 0.5ml	 3PRIMEBASE/05/B
3PrimeX block, 48 x 0.2ml	 3PRIMEX/02/B
3PrimeX block, 30 x 0.5ml	 3PRIMEX/05/B
	 3Prime                                             	 3PrimeX and 3PrimeG
Sample capacity: 0.2ml	 24		  48
Sample capacity: 0.5ml	 18		  30
Maximum heating rate 	 3.0°C/s	 3.0°C/s

Power 	 450W		  450W
4 year warranty for the Prime thermal cycler
Ordering Information
Description	 Product Code
Prime thermal cycler, 96 x 0.2ml 	 5PRIME/02
Prime thermal cycler, 60 x 0.5ml	 5PRIME/05
Prime thermal cycler, 384 well plates	 5PRIME/384
Prime thermal cycler, Combi-Block	 5PRIME/C
Prime gradient upgrade 	 5PRIMEX/USB
PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 96 x 0.2ml 	 5PRIMEG/02
PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 60 x 0.5ml	 5PRIMEG/05
PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 384 well	 5PRIMEG/384
PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, Combi-Block	 5PRIMEG/C
Replacement blocks
Exchange of Prime thermal cycler blocks must be carried by a trained service engineer.
Description	 Product Code
Prime block, 96 x 0.2ml	 5PRIME/02/FB
Prime block, 60 x 0.5ml	 5PRIME/05/FB
Prime block, 384 well	 5PRIME/384/FB
Prime block, Combi-Block 33x 0.2ml, 33x 0.5ml	 5PRIME/C/B
Prime units can be upgraded to achieve
gradient capability. The gradient function
can be enabled at any time without the

each cycler connected.
Workbench PC software
Ordering information
Description	 Product Code
Prime Elite thermal cycler, 96 x 0.2ml 	 ELITE/02
Prime Elite thermal cycler, 60 x 0.5ml	 ELITE/05
Prime Elite thermal cycler, 384 well	 ELITE/384
Prime Elite satellite thermal cycler, 96 x 0.2ml 	 ELITESAT/02
Prime Elite satellite thermal cycler, 60 x 0.5ml	 ELITESAT/05
Prime Elite satellite thermal cycler, 384 well	 ELITESAT/384
Replacement blocks
Exchange of Prime Elite thermal cycler blocks must be carried by a
trained service engineer.
Description	 Product Code
Prime Elite block, 96 x 0.2ml	 ELITE/02/B
Prime Elite block, 60 x 0.5ml	 ELITE/05/B
Prime Elite block, 384 well	 ELITE/384/B
Bibby Scientific - UK (Group HQ)
Beacon Road, Stone, Staffordshire, ST15 0SA,
United Kingdom
T:	+44 (0)1785 812121